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FAMILY LAW RESOURCES 

Date 5/19/22 

 

COLLECTIONS-CLIENT ACCOUNTS TO FIRM 

Lisa F Hall 

http://www.lisafhall.com/ 

(214) 319-9204 

lisa@lisafhall.com 

 

 

ATTORNEY 

Brady Wyatt III (Criminal-DV, assault, fraud, murder-6 counties around DFW) 

Ph 214-559-9115 
Em. wyatt@dallascrimlaw.com 
 

Lance Evans (Criminal-DV, assault, fraud, murder-6 counties around DFW) 

p. 817-332-3822 
Em. lanceevans@edgdmlaw.com 
 

R. Barrett Richards (Estate Planning) 

Direct:   214-437-9002 
Fax:       214-393-8499 
brichards@rbr-law.com 

Isreal Miller (Estate Planning) 

Atwood & McCall 

P (469) 609-3575 

imiller@atwoodmccall.com 

 

Robert Feiger 

Friedman & Feiger (Family, Real Estate, Estate Planning, Employment) 
5301 Spring Valley Rd, Dallas, TX 75254 
(972) 788-1400 
rfeiger@fflawoffice.com 
 
 
 
 



Leathers & Associates (“L2A”) 

5904 S Cooper St, Ste 104-204 

Arlington, TX 76017 

972.459.1508 

                TX Lic# A10489101 

       Angela Miller-Leathers & Leigh Leathers         

 

Lauren Duffer (Certified Surrogate Law-Only Surrogate must be located in Texas) 

Sisemore Firm 
p. 817-336-4444 
Em. Lauren@lawyerdfw.com 
 
 
Healthcare Attorneys for healthcare business dissolution/formation, etc. Contact Angela Miller 
for those contacts. 
 
Family Attorneys – if conflicted out, reach out will share my contacts. 
 

FINANCIAL PLANNERS* referred by Barrett 

(1) Landon J. Vaughan 
Financial Planner 
Spectrum Wealth Advisors 
13455 Noel Rd, 20th Floor, Dallas, Texas 75240 
T. 972-455-4387 | C. 972-825-6032 | F. 972-458-8005 
LandonVaughan@financialguide.com 
 

(2) Truman Blocker (same firm and address as Vaughan, different planning team) 
Truman G. Blocker IV (tblocker@finsvcs.com) 
972-839-9131 (mobile) 
 

(3) Maria Kell 
Financial Representative 
Northwestern Mutual Financial Network 
1700 Alma Drive 
Suite 100 
Plano, Texas 75075 
972-424-8833 
maria.kell@nm.com 
 

 

MENTAL HEALTH/THERAPY SERVICES: 

CHILD OR FAMILY COUNSELING 

Jennifer Leister, MA, LPCS 

www.jennifercounseling.com 

17110 Dallas Pkwy, Ste 290 

Dallas, TX 75248 

Ph 469-828-4603 
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Play Therapy – Texas Play Therapy 

www.TexasPlayTherapy.org 

First United Methodist Church of Plano 

3160 E Spring Creek Pkwy 

Plano, TX 75074 

Therapist all over metroplex check website 

 

Terry Parsons, PhD 

Adult & (his business partner does child counseling) 

Terry Parsons, Ph.D., D.Min. - Home (drterryparsons.com) 

Hillcrest Rd 

Dallas, TX  

469-450-5870 

 

PARENT FACILITATOR 

Carrie Beaird, MA, LPC, LCDC 

www.cbcounseling.com  

CBC Counseling 

Ph 972-448-8797 

Metro Plex 

 

 

MENTAL HEALTH CONSULTING WITH ATTORNEYS (on what is needed and expected 

regarding mental health providers in cases, experts, testimony questions) 

Michelle Kearby, MA, LPC 

michellekearby@gmail.com 

Mobile 214-507-2005* 

 

SUPERVISED VISITATION 

Aaron Rob, PhD, LPC-S 

www.texascounseling.org  

Forensic Counseling Services 

2831 Eldorado Pkwy, Ste 103-377 

Frisco, TX 75033 

Ph 972-360-7437 

Fax 940-343-2601 
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SECURITY – PERSONAL ARMED SECURITY, BUG SWEEPS, SECURITY 

CAMERAS, + 

Brad Smith 

Paul McCaghren & Associates – TX Lic C-01342 

brad@paulmccaghren.com 

M 214-353-0207 

www.paulmccaghren.com 

 

Tidbit:  Any monitored system, have company help setup a panic code, use the street number 

most attempted.  It shuts off but dispatches police as that is a distress code, says owner put it in 

or since most attempted the burglar tries and dispatches police. 

 

 

MORTGAGE  

Meredith Driskill 

Fairway Mortgage 

254-366-8186 

Meredith.driskill@fairwaymc.com 

 

John Snell 

Residential Mortgage Loan Originator and Certified Divorce Lending Professional 

Dallas Mortgage Pro 

M 972.523.3381 

john@dallasmortgagepro.com 

 

REALTORS: 

Renee & Allan Hudson – All DFW; Veterans & First Responder Expert 

Residential & Commercial 

Remax – The Hudson Group License# 642340 

Renee Hudson, Mansfield, TX Real Estate Team Leader/Associate - RE/MAX Associates of 

Mansfield (remax.com) 

2500 E Broad St, Ste 104 

Mansfield, TX 76063-4182 

Ph 682-300-5422 
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Suzanne Johns – SMU, Hwy75-I35E and North to 380; $500K and over; Residential Only 

http://onlyluxuryestatesdallas.com/ 

Only Luxury Estates Dallas 

Ph (972) 639-6396 

Email sj@suzannejohns.com 

 

 

TITLE 

Lolly Waller 

Old Republic 

1405 Hwy 287 

Mansfield, TX 76063 

Ph 817-453-8104 

Lwaller@oldrepublictitle.com 

 

VALUATIONS: – Business, Commercial property, patent, or other valuation for purposes of 

dividing up assets or sale of said item. Also has a commercial realtor associated with practice. 

Forensic Accounting, Fraud Examiners, CPAs, plus many other certifications. 

Steve Hastings or Erin Buck 

Value Scope Inc 

950 E State Hwy 114, Ste 120 

Southlake, TX 76092 

Ph 817-481-4995 

Fax 817-481-4905 

Email: shastings@valuescopeinc.com  or Ebuck@valuescopeinc.com 

 

 


